
Fahrplan Montag bis Freitag

außer Mi außer Mi außer Mi außer Mi außer Mi

Haltern am See Bf 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08

Stadtsparkasse 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09

Kärntner Platz 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11

Hullerner Straße 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14

EDEKA 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16

FERNO-Center 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18

Lohausstraße 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20

Feldstraße 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

Sixtus-Krankenhaus 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22

Hullerner Straße 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24

Kärntner Platz 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:26 16:26 17:26

Rekumer Straße 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28

Im Lohgarten 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29

Alte Ringstraße 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30

Dahlienstraße 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32

Am Fliederbusch 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33

Sundernfriedhof 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37

An der Kahrstege 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:41

Birkenstraße 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42

Lindenstraße 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43

Akazienweg 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44

Ev. Friedhof 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:45

An der Landwehr 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46

Römerstraße 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

Germanikusstraße 8:49 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49

PhysioTopp 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

REWE Ihr kaufpark 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52

Am Uferkastell 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53

Kärntner Platz 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55

Haltern am See Bf 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58

Fahrplan Samstag

- -

Haltern am See Bf 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08

Stadtsparkasse 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09

Kärntner Platz 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11

Hullerner Straße 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14

EDEKA 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16

FERNO-Center 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18

Lohausstraße 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20

Feldstraße 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21

Sixtus-Krankenhaus 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22

Hullerner Straße 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24

Kärntner Platz 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27

Rekumer Straße 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28

Im Lohgarten 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29

Alte Ringstraße 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30

Dahlienstraße 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32

Am Fliederbusch 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33

Sundernfriedhof 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37

An der Kahrstege 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41

Birkenstraße 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42

Lindenstraße 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43

Akazienweg 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44

Ev. Friedhof 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45

An der Landwehr 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46

Römerstraße 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47

Germanikusstraße 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49

PhysioTopp 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50

REWE Ihr kaufpark 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52

Am Uferkastell 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53

Kärntner Platz 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55

Haltern am See Bf 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58


	Seite 1

